4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

13876

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02 .Concurs

0338208M
0466104F
2025518F
2025527F
2004632M
0466147M
0338215M
2025533M
2025540F
2007018F
2025528F
1217916F
2025539M
0466155M
0564353M
2025544F
0338225F
0338211F
0466112F
202554 3F
2025510M
2025545F
0339205F
0338230M
2025515F
2025526F
2025541F
2025529M
0466186M
2025514F
0338239M
0466184F
2025523F
2025506F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.8

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

.6' N

15:54:37 GPS
15:54:37 40

15:54:37 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA3CD691
| DBODEOS81
| DASCDO1F
| DA3CD831
| DBODEOGF
| DBODE043
| DA3CD5SF5S
| DA3CD5B9
| DA3CD72C
| DBODEQO90
| DASCD61E
| DA3CD7/CS8
| DASCD6EA
| DBODEOSA
| DBODEO4F
| DASCDOAE
| DA3CDS87A
| DA3CD800
| DBODEOSA
| DA3CD728
| DASCD5AB
| DASCD5A0
| DA3CD714
| DASCD66E
| DA3CD5C1
| DA3CD762
| DA3CD68A
| DA3CD69A
| DBO21E93
| DA3CD778
| DASCD78A
| DBODEO96
| DASCD5ES
| DA3CD544

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Benzing 48907227 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Comisia control

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

stanca

Petrus Vasile Viorel
27° 40" 40.27' E

402288
90001144

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

13,06,2025 1321%


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225585_1749830081.pdf

